
Date Start Length Board Code Component Title Level
Mon 15 Apr 12:30 00:24 EDEXL 1AA0 2H Arabic Speaking (H) GCSE
Wed 17 Apr 09:00 00:24 AQA 8688/SH Polish Speaking (H) GCSE

Tue 23 Apr 09:00 00:24 EDEXL 1FR0 2H French Speaking (H) GCSE
Tue 23 Apr 11:10 00:24 EDEXL 1RU0 2H Russian Speaking (H) GCSE
Thu 25 Apr 09:00 01:00 EDEXL BMP03 Music Practice - Component 3 Final Write Up BTEC

Thu 02 May 09:00 05:00 AQA 8202/X Art & Des (Fine Art) Ext Set - Day 1 GCSE
Thu 02 May 09:00 05:00 AQA 8204/X Art & Des (Textiles Design) Ext Set - Day 1 GCSE
Fri 03 May 09:00 05:00 AQA 8202/X Art & Des (Fine Art) Ext Set - Day 2 GCSE
Fri 03 May 09:00 05:00 AQA 8204/X Art & Des (Textiles Design) Ext Set - Day 2 GCSE

Mon 06 May
Tue 07 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL BHS0301 Health & Social Care - Health and Wellbeing BTEC
Thu 09 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC C120U10-1 RS Route A Comp 1 in the Modern World GCSE
Thu 09 May 13:15 01:30 OCR J316/04 Drama: Performance & Response GCSE
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F GCSE
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE
Mon 13 May 13:15 01:15 OCR R184/01 Sport Studies: Contempory Issues in Sport CNAT
Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 EDEXL 1FR0 1H French Listening (H) GCSE
Tue 14 May 09:00 01:00 EDEXL 1FR0 3H French Reading (H) GCSE
Tue 14 May 13:15 01:45 EDEXL 1BS0 01 Business - Investigating Small Business GCSE
Wed 15 May 09:00 01:15 EDEXL 1HI0 11 History - Medicine in Britain GCSE
Wed 15 May 13:15 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Comp 1 Computer Systems GCSE
Wed 15 May 13:15 00:45 EDEXL 1AA0 1H Arabic Listening (H) GCSE
Wed 15 May 13:15 01:05 EDEXL 1AA0 3H Arabic Reading (H) GCSE
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE
Thu 16 May 13:30 01:00 WJEC C120U20-1 RS Route A Comp 2 Study Of Christianity GCSE
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F GCSE
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H GCSE
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F GCSE
Fri 17 May 13:15 01:15 OCR J384/01 Geography B: Our Natural World GCSE

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE
Tue 21 May 13:15 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp 2 Computational Thinking... GCSE
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H GCSE
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F GCSE
Wed 22 May 13:30 01:00 OCR J587/01 PE: Physical factors affecting performance GCSE
Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE
Thu 23 May 13:15 01:25 EDEXL 1AA0 4H Arabic Writing (H) GCSE
Fri 24 May 09:00 01:20 EDEXL 1FR0 4H French Writing (H) GCSE

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2H Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE
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Mon 03 Jun 13:15 01:00 OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-cultural issues and sports psychology GCSE
Mon 03 Jun 13:15 00:45 EDEXL 1RU0 1H Russian Listening (H) GCSE
Mon 03 Jun 13:15 01:05 EDEXL 1RU0 3H Russian Reading (H) GCSE
Tue 04 Jun 13:15 01:45 EDEXL 1HI0 2R History - Superpower, Elizabethan GCSE
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:15 OCR J384/02 Geography B: People and Society GCSE
Wed 05 Jun 13:15 01:45 EDEXL 1BS0 02 Business - Building a Business GCSE
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE
Thu 06 Jun
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 01:00 WJEC C120U30-1 RS Route A Comp 3 Buddhism GCSE
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:00 C&G 3038-505 Hair & Beauty Studies - Theory Exam L2
Fri 07 Jun 13:15 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE
Fri 07 Jun 13:15 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F GCSE
Fri 07 Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H GCSE
Fri 07 Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F GCSE

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F GCSE
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3H Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H GCSE
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F GCSE
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE
Tue 11 Jun 13:15 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1 L2
Tue 11 Jun 13:15 01:20 EDEXL 1HI0 31 History - Weimar & Nazi Germany GCSE
Wed 12 Jun 13:15 00:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H GCSE
Wed 12 Jun 13:15 01:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H GCSE
Thu 13 Jun
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J384/03 Geography B: Geographical Exploration GCSE
Fri 14 Jun 13:15 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE
Fri 14 Jun 13:15 01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE
Fri 14 Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H GCSE
Fri 14 Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F GCSE

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:25 EDEXL 1RU0 4H Russian Writing (H) GCSE
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper GCSE
Tue 18 Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H GCSE
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written GCSE
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2 L2
Wednesday 26th June  - Exam Contingency day…………………….. In case of National Disruption during the exam season, all candidates 

are required to remain available to sit exams until this date

Contingency Afternoon

Contingency Afternoon


